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Women / 6 / L6 s7 g1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Clausing397
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.800 9.6259.600 38.325
4 1 5 2 1 

1 

McAllister Whelan496
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.750 8.9759.825 37.975
1 2 1T 10 2 

2 

Keonna Antipov381
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.600 9.0009.650 37.625
2 3 4 9 3 

3 

Liana Rugg470
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 8.750 9.7009.825 37.600
3 8 1T 1 4 

4 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez611
Premier - FL

8.825 9.325 9.2009.300 36.650
7 4 7 7 5 

5 

Taylor Sharp597
Premier - FL

8.550 9.150 9.0759.550 36.325
10T 6 6 8 6 

6 

Tanner Henderson558
Premier - FL

8.750 9.000 9.4759.000 36.225
8 7 9 3T 7 

7 

Jordyn Szmiga602
Premier - FL

8.700 9.225 9.3258.850 36.100
9 5 10 6 8 

8 

Annie Childs866
Suncoast

8.875 8.425 9.4759.100 35.875
6 9 8 3T 9 

9 

Haylee Grip126
Suncoast

9.000 8.100 8.8008.400 34.300
5 10 11 11 10 

10 

Addison Weyrauch494
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 0.000 9.4759.700 27.725
10T 11 3 3T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s7 g2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Rice468
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.525 9.3759.450 37.650
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Tyra Henley510
Golden City

8.900 9.150 9.6509.750 37.450
3 5 1 1 2 

2 

Leah Yem500
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.350 9.3259.575 37.275
2 3 2 5 3 

3 

Charlotte McFillin625
Palm Beach

8.800 9.250 9.4259.450 36.925
5 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Steven368
Golden City

8.375 8.950 9.4509.450 36.225
11 6 3T 2 5 

5 

Ansley Taylor Taylor248
Suncoast

8.850 8.875 9.0009.000 35.725
4 7 7T 7 6 

6 

Luci Palmtag647
EVO Gymnastics

8.625 9.425 8.2759.000 35.325
6 2 7T 10 7 

7 

Kayleigh Mathis270
Suncoast

8.450 8.550 9.0258.500 34.525
7T 9 9 6 8 

8 

Ava Cleary168
Balcony

8.450 8.675 7.9009.050 34.075
7T 8 6 11 9 

9 

Julia Munkholm794
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.450 0.000 8.8758.000 25.325
7T 10T 10 8 10 

10 

Katelyn Livingston784
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 0.000 8.5757.150 24.125
10 10T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s7 g3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Marsters448
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.450 9.4259.250 37.300
2 1 5 4 1 

1 

Lyla Peacher456
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.200 9.5509.400 37.250
4 3T 3T 2 2 

2 

Anna Goltsman422
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.900 9.3009.625 36.975
3 6 2 5 3 

3 

Caitlin Pueschell592
Premier - FL

8.875 9.325 9.5008.700 36.400
5T 2 8 3 4 

4 

Keira Gains123
Suncoast

8.850 8.850 9.0759.400 36.175
7T 7 3T 6 5 

5 

Lainey Kendrick178
Balcony

8.875 9.200 8.9259.125 36.125
5T 3T 6 7 6 

6 

Cierra Mills186
Balcony

8.850 8.925 8.3509.100 35.225
7T 5 7 10 7 

7 

Hailee Ryan802
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.525 8.100 8.6258.250 33.500
9 8 10 8 8 

8 

Skylan Altman159
Balcony

8.300 7.450 8.4258.600 32.775
10 9 9 9 9 

9 

Khale Dickey407
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 0.000 9.7259.825 29.000
1 10 1 1 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2021 6:04 PM

Women / 6 / L6 s7 g4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Hawley557
Premier - FL

9.100 9.575 9.5259.775 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leila Eshleman314
Golden City

8.750 9.375 9.5009.250 36.875
8 2 4T 2T 2 

2 

Aubrey Creedican733
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.650 9.5009.450 36.600
2 9 2 2T 3 

3 

Auburney Moss139
Suncoast

8.875 8.750 9.3759.250 36.250
3 8 4T 4 4 

4 

Mykaila Mazner855
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.325 9.2258.725 36.125
4T 3 9 7 5 

5 

Maddie Feldman547
Premier - FL

8.550 8.825 9.2509.400 36.025
9 7 3 6 6 

6 

Danika Bricker730
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.575 9.3009.150 35.875
4T 10 6T 5 7 

7 

Manuela Suarez195
Balcony

8.775 9.000 8.8009.150 35.725
7 4 6T 10 8 

8 

Finley Myhre755
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.875 8.9009.075 35.650
6 6 8 8 9 

9 

Lily McCoy136
Suncoast

8.150 8.900 8.8508.400 34.300
10 5 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 s7 g5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sianna Blanton296
Golden City

9.200 8.700 9.7759.700 37.375
1 5T 1 1 1T

1T

Taliyah Merricks343
Golden City

8.925 9.475 9.4259.550 37.375
3T 1 3 3 1T

1T

Gaby Sellhorn761
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 9.075 9.4009.150 36.225
7T 2 6 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Eguia312
Golden City

8.775 8.650 9.0509.375 35.850
6 7 4 6T 4T

4T

Lauren Jolly636
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.9509.300 35.850
5 4 5 9 4T

4T

Lorelei Price697
Nova - FL

8.925 8.700 9.1508.800 35.575
3T 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Madison Rogers190
Balcony

8.500 8.825 7.7508.900 33.975
9 3 7 10 7 

7 

Catherine Pramberger759
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.000 9.0008.150 33.750
7T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Almari Hennes427
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 0.000 9.5009.625 28.275
2 9T 2 2 9 

9 

Chloe Yesler813
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.300 0.000 9.0507.750 25.100
10 9T 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 s7 g6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Regan O'Brien756
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.775 9.050 9.3509.200 36.375
6T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Ella Wen847
North Port 

8.900 8.700 8.8509.350 35.800
2T 5 2 6 2 

2 

Lyndsey Leathem131
Suncoast

8.900 9.175 9.0258.550 35.650
2T 1 8 4 3 

3 

Kaylie Beaulieu826
North Port 

9.150 8.750 8.8008.825 35.525
1 4 4T 7 4 

4 

Kiara Bernie729
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.675 8.900 9.0008.800 35.375
8 3 6 5 5 

5 

Izzy Robinson149
Suncoast

8.900 8.550 8.3509.425 35.225
2T 6 1 10 6T

6T

Keira Bricker731
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.825 8.200 9.3758.825 35.225
5 8 4T 1 6T

6T

Ashlynn Buck164
Balcony

8.775 8.500 8.7508.450 34.475
6T 7 9 8 8 

8 

Donna Davidson831
North Port 

8.450 8.050 9.1508.750 34.400
11 9 7 3 9 

9 

Allison Davids830
North Port 

8.575 6.500 8.5008.050 31.625
9 10 11 9 10 

10 

Lauryn Walker844
North Port 

8.500 0.000 0.0008.350 16.850
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 115.925 28.250 29.150 29.475 29.050
11 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 112.250 26.800 28.225 28.725 28.500
22T 2 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 109.775 26.675 27.025 27.800 28.275
34 4 4

4 Suncoast L 109.750 26.800 26.950 28.075 27.925
42T 5 3

5 Balcony L 107.475 26.500 27.125 27.375 26.475
55 3 5
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 112.950 27.025 28.000 29.000 28.925
11 1 1

2 North Port S 105.850 26.625 25.500 26.925 26.800
22 2 2
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